

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details

File #: R-2018-0360 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/5/2018 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: 6/5/2018 Final action: 6/5/2018

Title: Resolution authorizing the City Engineer to amend an existing Contract with Harwood Engineering

Consultants, Ltd. for Engineering Consulting Services related to the conversion of old series street lighting circuits to new parallel circuits with LED lighting for an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.

**Sponsors:** Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. City of West Allis -Street Lighting Replacement Fee Proposal - 2018-05-11, 2. R-2018-0360 signed,

3. R-2018-0360 signed work order

		3		
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/12/2018	1	Mayor	Signed/Enacted	
6/5/2018	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
6/5/2018	1	Public Works Committee		Pass
6/5/2018	1	Common Council		Fail